Age Full Week
s Term Time
2-3 Years £3,487.12
3-5 Years £3,421.60
3-5 Year
with 15hrs funding £2539720
3-5 Years
with 30hrs funding £1340608

Nursery Fees List 2023-24

BUXLOW

Preparatory School

5 Days

£1,181.44

£1,052.48

£971.36

£747.76

Visit us to find out what makes Buxlow Nursery so special.

! 02089043615

\/

admin @buxlowschool.org.uk

o
4 Days 3 Days
£1,044.16 £783.12
£934.96 £700.96
£738.40 £506.48
£474.24 £209.04

2 Days

£523.12

N/A

N/A

N/A

AM/
PM

£689.52

£680.16

£374.40

N/A



