

Nursery Fees List 2023-24

Age	Full Week Term Time	5 Days	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days	5 AM/ PM
2-3 Years	£3,487.12	£1,181.44	£1,044.16	£783.12	£523.12	£689.52
3-5 Years	£3,421.60	£1,052.48	£934.96	£700.96	N/A	£680.16
3-5 Year with 15hrs funding	£2,397.20	£971.36	£738.40	£506.48	N/A	£374.40
3-5 Years with 30hrs funding	£1,406.08	£747.76	£474.24	£209.04	N/A	N/A

Visit us to find out what makes Buxlow Nursery so special.

02089043615



admin@buxlowschool.org.uk